Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Walker - (942257) - Morpeth SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

42.18
1:22.15
3:30.42

38.80
1:25.70

45.04

3:19.64

SC Time

33.85
1:12.84
2:46.63

50.38
1:46.03
4:13.75

36.35
1:24.39
3:20.87

39.84
1:24.37
3:24.30
3:00.56

1:28.30

Converted
to SC

41.70
1:21.10
3:28.80

38.30
1:24.80

44.60

3:17.60

Converted
to LC

34.50
1:14.00
2:48.70

51.00
1:47.20
4:15.80

36.90
1:25.30
3:22.40

40.30
1:25.30
3:25.90
3:02.70

1:28.30

LC WA
Pts

121
185
113
189
192
142
186

SC WA
Pts

211
233
212
121
141
106
214
181
150
170
187
138
223

173

Date

13/10/13
05/07/15
12/10/13
27/02/16
26/02/17
01/02/14
05/07/15

Date

27/11/16
20/11/16
27/11/16
14/05/16
04/12/16
07/06/14
20/11/16
04/12/16
09/01/16
05/06/16
04/12/16
08/06/14
2711116
05/06/16

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA Autumn Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015
Northumberland & Durham SA Autumn Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
NDSA Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016

Blyth Xmas Cracker

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Blyth Xmas Cracker

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Blyth Summer Sprint 2016

Blyth Xmas Cracker

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Blyth Summer Sprint 2016

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Blyth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Blyth
South Shields
Blyth

Blyth
Stanley
Stanley

Blyth

Licence

NE3822
NE151248
NE3822
NE160072
NE170190
CC4064
NE151248

License

NE162087
NE161575
NE162087
NE160602
NE161209
NE4108

NE161575
NE161209
NE160228
NE161167
NE161209
NE4108

NE162087

NE161167
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